Ohio Electronic Child Care Provider Informational Webinar Registration Information

The Ohio Electronic Child Care (Ohio ECC) swipe card system is scheduled to go live statewide on January 1, 2012. Families authorized by the county department
of job and family services to receive publicly funded child care will begin using a swipe card with their provider’s point of service (POS) device to report the time
and attendance of children in care beginning January 1, 2012.

A webinar is a web-based presentation that is viewed over the internet. You must listen to the webinar over the phone by dialing a toll-free number. Providers
are encouraged to register and participate in a provider webinar to learn about Ohio ECC, the POS device, swipe cards, and the Ohio ECC Provider Website
(PWeb). The same information will be shared at each provider webinar, so providers need to attend only one, but are welcome to attend more than one.

Once you register for the webinar, you will receive an email confirmation from messenger@webex.com. It has been our experience that the email confirmation
sometimes is sent to your SPAM or junk mail. It is recommended that you make messenger@webex.com an approved sender to your email account to avoid
having the registration email confirmation go to your SPAM. Please register early to reserve your spot and please watch for a confirmation email in your Inbox

There are three ways you can register for a webinar. To register, please choose one of the following:
To register via the ODJFS child care website:
1. Go to www.jfs.ohio.gov/cdc/childcare.stm
Click on the CCIDS web page link
Click on Ohio Electronic Child Care
Click on the Ohio ECC Provider Webinar Registration Information
Click on the date and time for the webinar you would like to attend, links on page two of this document
You will be taken to the WebEx registration screen
Follow the registration instructions discussed in the WebEx instructions document
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To register via e-mail:
1. Look at the attached schedule and choose which webinar you would like to attend
2. Click on the date and time for the meeting you would like to attend, links on page two of this document
3. You will be taken to the WebEXx registration screen
4. Follow the registration instructions discussed in the WebEXx instructions document

To register via the ACS website:
1. Look at the schedule on page two of this document and choose which webinar you would like to attend
Note the meeting number for that webinar
Go to https://acs-inc.webex.com/
Enter the nine-digit meeting number on the screen and press Enter on your keyboard
You will be taken to the WebEx registration screen
Follow the registration instructions discussed in the WebEx instructions document
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Monday, 10/17/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm

Monday, 10/17/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm

Tuesday, 10/18/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 798 635 965

O Meeting Number: 791 585 368 Meeting Number: 792 467 156
Wednesday, 10/19/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Wednesday, 10/19/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Thursday, 10/20/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
C Meeting Number: 795 564 746 Meeting Number: 795 732 893 Meeting Number: 792 265 160
Monday, 10/24/2011 2:00pm-3:30pm Tuesday, 10/25/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Wednesday, 10/26/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
T Meeting Number: 798 859 687 Meeting Number: 790 587 661 Meeting Number: 793 578 731
Thursday, 10/27/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm Saturday, 10/29/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
Meeting Number: 790 510 789 Meeting Number: 792 629 178
Tuesday, 11/1/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm Tuesday, 11/1/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Wednesday, 11/2/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 798 762 048 Meeting Number: 792 427918 Meeting Number: 799 226 714
Thursday, 11/3/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Saturday, 11/5/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Tuesday, 11/8/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
Meeting Number: 794 159 127 Meeting Number: 796 390 623 Meeting Number: 798 211 135
Tuesday, 11/8/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm Thursday, 11/10/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm Thursday, 11/10/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm
N Meeting Number: 792 175 646 Meeting Number: 794 870 537 Meeting Number: 796 894 656
Saturday, 11/12/2011 12:00pm-1:30pm Wednesday, 11/16/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Wednesday, 11/16/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
0 Meeting Number: 797 945 733 Meeting Number: 796 858 062 Meeting Number: 796 426 034
V Thursday, 11/17/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Saturday, 11/19/2011 12:00pm-1:30pm Tuesday, 11/22/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 792 352 328 Meeting Number: 790 474 572 Meeting Number: 792 347 483
Tuesday, 11/22/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Tuesday, 11/29/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Wednesday, 11/30/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
Meeting Number: 791 550 772 Meeting Number: 793 492 373 Meeting Number: 794 498 898
Wednesday, 11/30/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 793 020 419
Thursday, 12/1/2011 1:00pm-2:30p Thursday, 12/1/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm Monday, 12/5/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm
Meeting Number: 796 352 577 Meeting Number: 796 337 047 Meeting Number: 791 786 570
Tuesday, 12/6/2011 10:30am-12:00pm Wednesday, 12/7/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm Thursday, 12/8/2011 10:30am-12:00pm
E Meeting Number: 796 301 798 Meeting Number: 799 417 322 Meeting Number: 799 836 865

Saturday, 12/10/2011 12:00pm-1:30p
Meeting Number: 792 829 317

Monday, 12/12/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 796 621 848

Tuesday, 12/13/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm
Meeting Number: 790 415 499

Wednesday, 12/14/2011 7:00pm-8:30pm
Meeting Number: 795 664 607

Thursday, 12/15/2011 1:00pm-2:30pm
Meeting Number: 791 266 133

Saturday, 12/17/2011 12:00pm-1:30pm
Meeting Number: 793 730 110
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